
INDEX

S .No Content s Page No

II

INTRODUCTION 1-50
1.1 Anti-Inflammatory Activity 4
1.2 Anti-Hepatotoxic Activity 8
1.3 Literature Survey of Selected Plant Drugs 31
1.4 Research Envisaged 49
EXPERIMENTAL 51 - 86
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

2.5

2.6

Pharmacognostic Studies 
Phytochemical Studies 
Biological Studies
Isolation of Compounds from Bioative 
Extracts
Identification, Characterisation and 
Biological Screening of the Isolated 
Compounds
Assessment of Activity of Some Marketed 
Polyherbal Formulations

51
55
56 
73

77

85

III RESULTS AND DISCUSSION 87 - 198
3.1 Pharmacognostic studies 87
3.2 Preliminary Phytoprofiles 98
3.3 Biological Studies 104
3.3.1 Acute Toxicity Studies 105
3.3.2 Assessment of Anti-Inflammatory Activity 107



3.3.3 118Effect of selected plant drugs on Normal 
Hepatic Functions

3.3.4 Assessment of Hepatoprotective Activity 124
3.4 Isolation,Characterisation and Biological 165 

Screening of the Compounds from Bioactive 
Extracts

3.5 Studies on Marketed Preparations of the 189 
Selected Plant Drugs

SUMMARY AND CONCLUSIONS 199 - 209
BIBLIOGRAPHY 210 - 225


